
Sl. No. Name of Block Date of Camps 

1 DIAMOND HARBOUR -II 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 PRADIP MISTRI - 8296538336

2 FALTA 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 PETER NASKAR - 9903539502

3 MATHURAPUR-I 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 Sarama Haldar- 9883226063

Week- 1

Official of MSME Department Tag With Blocks 

Proposed Schedule of Camps to be held in Different Blocks of South 24 Parganas
 under MSME Month Observance in August, 2023

3 MATHURAPUR-I 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 Sarama Haldar- 9883226063

4 Mandirbazar 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 SUBHAJIT BARUA - 8777768307

5 MAGRAHAT-II 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 SHABAB ALAM  - 9874023753

6 BARUIPUR + BARUIPUR 
Municipality 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 MITUL NAIYA - 9748806487

7 JOYNAGAR-I + Joynaghar 
Mozilpur Municipality 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 NILADRITA SARDAR - 8296856081

8 BHANGOR-II 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 RITUPARNA SARKAR - 9635060110

9 CANNING-II 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Swapan Kr. Mondal, Manager (NCES) - 9836114820 DEBASHIS SARKAR - 9748295211

10 SAGAR 1.08.23 to 04.08.23 Amit Ray, Asst.Dir.(Certificate) - 8017888513 SAIFULLA LASKAR - 9564071387



Sl. No. Name of Block Date of Camps 

11 BASANTI 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Swapan Kr. Mondal, Manager (NCES) - 9836114820 SAIFULLA LASKAR - 9564071387

12 CANNING-I 14.08.23 to 18.08.23 Swapan Kr. Mondal, Manager (NCES) - 9836114820 DEBASHIS SARKAR - 9748295211

13 BHANGOR-I 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 RITUPARNA SARKAR - 9635060110

14
SONARPUR + Rajpur 

Sonarpur Municipality 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 SURAJIT PAUL - 8420596606

15 MATHURAPUR-II 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 Sarama Haldar- 9883226063

16 Kulpi 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Amit Ray, Asst.Dir.(Certificate) - 8017888513 PETER NASKAR - 9903539502

Week- 2

Official of MSME Department Tag With Blocks 

17 NAMKHANA 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Amit Ray, Asst.Dir.(Certificate) - 8017888513 RANGANI MURMU - 8013288980

18 BISHNUPUR-I 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658  SUBHAJIT BARUA - 8777768307 &/SUDESHNA KUNDU - 
6290140429  

19
DIAMOND HARBOUR -I + 

Diamond Harbour 
Municipality 

7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 PRADIP MISTRI - 8296538336

20 BUDGE BUDGE -II 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 MITUL NAIYA - 9748806487



Sl. No. Name of Block Date of Camps 

21
THAKURPUKUR 

MAHESHTALA + Maheshtala 
Municipality

14.08.23 to 18.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 SUDESHNA KUNDU - 6290140429

22 BISHNUPUR-II 14.08.23 to 18.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 PETER NASKAR - 9903539502

23 KAKDWIP 14.08.23 - 18.08.23 Amit Ray, Asst.Dir.(Certificate) - 8017888513 RANGANI MURMU - 8013288980

24 PATHAR PRATIMA 14.08.23 - 18.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 SHABAB ALAM  - 9874023753

25 MAGRAHAT-I 14.08.23 to 18.08.23 Koushik Mazumder,Manager (Credit) - 6291678250 PRADIP MISTRI - 8296538336

26 KULTALI 14.08.23 - 18.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 DEBASHIS SARKAR - 9748295211

Week- 3

Official of MSME Department Tag With Blocks 

27 JOYNAGAR-II 14.08.23 - 18.08.23 Subir Chatterjee, Manager (Credit) - 9836419015 NILADRITA SARDAR - 8296856081

28 GOSABA 7.08.23 to 11.08.23 Swapan Kr. Mondal, Manager (NCES) - 9836114820 SAIFULLA LASKAR - 9564071387

29
BUDGE BUDGE -I + Pujali 

Municipality + Budge Budge 
Municipality 

14.08.23 to 18.08.23 Sipra Naskar Mondal, Manager (EDF) - 7439579658 DEBOJYOTI CHATTERJEE - 9163531965


